MAIF:s och MP®s prop andaorientering
den 2 september a&956,

Klass A, 9.6 kw,

1, Tage Vincent MAIRF 1.33.00
2. Gunnar Nylander " 1. 39.46
IXXBRXKAX QA XXM XMXXX X " xkx£FxRXX
3. %.ike Cederin Same 1.40.58
v 4. G&sta Odermalm MAIF 1.43.07
5. Gote Magnusson " 1.49.58
6. Stig Nystrdm " 1.52,32
7. Tage Fhigersten n 1.53.31
8. Lars Lidberg " 1.55.09
9. Torsten Cederin n 1.55.12
10. 0lle Karlsson II TGOK 1.56.08
1l. Gunnar Andersson MAIF 1.56.15
12. Lars Forsberg " 1.58.54
13. Arne Karlsson Same : 2.01.30
14. 0Olle Nicklasson MAIF 2.13.52
15, Gustaf Karlsson " 2.22,35

1 man brst

Klass YO 6.9 kwm,

1. Karl Svensson Same 1.26.06
v 2, Allan Gustafsson MAIF 1.31.57
3. Lennart Brask " 1.32.53
J 4. 0lle Nylander " 1.37.30

5. Rune Lindkvist " 1.42.56




Klgss B, 6.9 ke
1. Stig Broms

2. Inge Kihlstrom
3. Gillis WErn
4, Usten Jorheden

Klass KJi 6.7 kuv

Klass DA 2 ka

1. Stina Magnusson

. Ingrid Johnsson

. Bva Hedlund

Sonia Brask
Ragnhild Johansson

Cﬂ:b(ﬂ!\’)

Klass 40 &2 kw~
l. Carl Andersson

Klass YJ: 2 ko
1. Ake Irevall

Klass DN 3.7 ko
T

l. NMona Brask

2. Astha Carlsson

Klass HN 3. kwe
1. Karl Erik Dghlman
2. John Abrahamsson
3. Anders Winell

Bene—tP T& 0K
Same

"

"

- 1. Lennart Andersson TGOK

MAIF

n

n

n

MAIF

TGOK

MAIF

H

TGOK
Boma—FF TG oK
MAIRF

1.26.54"
1.27.20
1.36.30
1.42.36

1.54.28

1.08.00
1.31.32
1.49.38
1.55.25
2.11.41

1.34.07

1.52.33

1.22.20
1.29.24

1.01.19
1.15.02
1.24.46




