

MAIF:s och MP:s ^apropgandaorientering
den 2 september 1956,

Klass A, 9.6 km.

1, Tage Vincent	MAIF	1.33.00
2. Gunnar Nylander	"	1. 39.46
3. Gösta Odermalm	"	1.40.58
3. Åke Cederin	Same	1.40.58
✓ 4. Gösta Odermalm	MAIF	1.43.07
5. Göte Magnusson	"	1.49.58
6. Stig Nyström	"	1.52.32
7. Tage Fägersten	"	1.53.31
8. Lars Lidberg	"	1.55.09
9. Torsten Cederin	"	1.55.12
10. Olle Karlsson II	TGOK	1.56.08
11. Gunnar Andersson	MAIF	1.56.15
12. Lars Forsberg	"	1.58.54
13. Arne Karlsson	Same	2.01.30
14. Olle Nicklasson	MAIF	2.13.52
15. Gustaf Karlsson	"	2.22.35

1 man bröt

Klass Y0, 6.9 km.

1. Karl Svensson	Same	1.26.06
✓ 2. Allan Gustafsson	MAIF	1.31.57
3. Lennart Brask	"	1.32.53
✓ 4. Olle Nylander	"	1.37.30
5. Rune Lindkvist	"	1.42.56

Klass B, 6.9 km

1. Stig Broms	Bona IF TGOK	1.26.54
2. Inge Kihlström	Same	1.27.20
3. Gillis Wärn	"	1.36.30
4. Östen Jorhaden	"	1.42.36

Klass ÄJ, 6.9 km

1. Lennart Andersson	TGOK	1.54.28
----------------------	------	---------

Klass DA, 5.2 km

1. Stina Magnusson	MAIF	1.08.00
2. Ingrid Johnsson	"	1.31.32
3. Eva Hedlund	"	1.49.38
4. Sonia Brask	"	1.55.25
5. Ragnhild Johansson	"	2.11.41

Klass ÄO, 5.2 km

1. Carl Andersson	MAIF	1.34.07
-------------------	------	---------

Klass YJ, 5.2 km.

1. Åke Irevall	TGOK	1.52.33
----------------	------	---------

Klass DN, 3.5 km

1. Mona Brask	MAIF	1.22.20
2. Astha Carlsson	"	1.29.24

Klass HN 3.5 km

1. Karl Erik Dahlman	TGOK	1.01.19
2. John Abrahamsson	Bona IF TGOK	1.15.02
3. Anders Winell	MAIF	1.24.46